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Name Description

Golf buddy Range Finder - Laser lite

golf buddy voice 2

Small, light, and compact, 5-800 Yards, Pin finder vibration, 6x, Slope, Hard Carry Case

20 hours of life, simple audio distance measuring, automatic course/hole recognition

MSRP 19th

$189.99

$128.99

gps items

Name Description - all items can be customized with  your logo

Golf Towels & Cleaning tools

Club Glove Caddy Towel

Club Glove Towel Bag

19th Hole Towel

Club Pur Custom Cleaning Kit

Pitch fix Aqua brush

metal Cleaning Brush

$26.99

$34.99

$13.99

$32.99

$13.99

$10.99

Pro tour Sized 17”x40”, free matching 8”x12” green side pocket towel.  8” Center slit.

15”x17” waffle-textured bag with draw strings. Shoe bag, shag bag, gear bag, back up towel... 

4oz bottle cleaning solution, soft-bristled clean brush, 12”x12” microfiber cleaning cloth

Refillable water spray, replaceable brush head, convenient bag cord, easy brushing 

Absorbent microfiber waffle weave, 16”x24”, stylish black border 

Standard plastic handle with metal brush (cover for the brush attached)

MSRP 19th

Wholesale pricing available

Description - all items can be customized with  your logo
Price

Name

Ball Markers & Divot Tools

Pitch Fix Single T00l w/Marker

Pitch fix tool presentation tin

Red Arrow Ball Marker 2 in 1

red arrow ball marker

Poker chip ball Marker

Original 2.0, Hybrid 2.0. Customizable with name or logo

fusion 2.5 with hat clip & ball maker or two ball makers.  Customizable with name or logo

Customizable poker chip ball marker with your name or logo

1.5” red arrow medallion ball marker

1” red arrow ball marker w/ divot tool

MSRP 19th

$10.99

$19.99

$19.99

$17.99

$8.99

Wholesale pricing available

Description - all items can be customized with  your logoName

Speakers & electronics

19th Hole cart Speaker

key chain clip on speaker

amp caddy speaker

speaker/phone charger

charging unit for Phone

all purpose charging units

ear pods

Go Batri

Bluetooth speaker, 4.25” H x 1.42” l x 2.13” w 

Bluetooth speaker with clip. 4.84  x 1.84 x 0.75

15 watts with bass boost, rechargeable battery up to 20 hours playtime, drop proof, IPx7

Bluetooth speaker with charging ports, 2.875” x 4.4” x 2.99”

Charging unit with ports

charging unit with multiple charging stations

GOBATRI BOOST 5000MAH ON-THE-GO POWER BANK

ear pods with charging case

MSRP 19th

$19.99

$14.99

$89.99

$27.99

$15.99

$19.99

$29.99

$40.00

Wholesale pricing available
Wholesale pricing

available

*Taxes and shipping not included, sizes and prices may vary, design fee and setup fee may be applicable

These are our top selling arrival gifts. Arrival gifts are a crucial part of the participants experience day of the golf event. We partner with 
many brands to provide a quality product for a great price. Our product selection is listed below, but if you do not see something on the list 
we can find what you are looking for.



Description - all items can be customized with  your logo

Description - all items can be customized with  your logoName

Wilson

titliest

taylormade

callaway

bridgestone

srixon

volvik

pinnacle

Tees

Name

Vibe Speaker Tumbler

tempercraft water bottles

tempercraft tumbler

tempercraft skinny can cooler

tempercraft can cooler

beer mugs and glasses

Cooler

Triad, DUO Soft, duo optic, staff, tour velocity.  Personalize your ball

Pro v1, prov 1x, avx, tour speed, tour soft, velocity, trufeel.  Personalize your ball

TPF5, TP5x, Tour Response, soft response, distance+.  personalize your ball.

chrome soft, chrome soft x, erc soft, supersoft, supersoft max, superhot, warbird.  personalize your ball

tour bx, tour b xs, tour b rx, tour rxs, e12 contact, e6.  personalize your ball

z-star xv, z-star, z-star diamond, q-star. personalize your ball

s3, s4, xt soft, solice, vimax soft, vivid, xt amt.   personalize your ball

rush, soft. personalize your ball

plastic golf tees  2-3/4” or  3-1/4”. one or two color imprint 

18/8 food-grade stainless steel, powder coated finish, 14oz, 18oz, 22oz, 32oz 

18/8 food-grade stainless steel, powder coated finish, smoked slider lid, 20oz

8oz Tumbler features a removable, integrated Bluetooth speaker

18/8 food-grade stainless steel, powder coated finish, fits Truly, white claw, red bull

18/8 food-grade stainless steel, powder coated finish, fits 12oz cans, tall boys

Variety of bear mugs and glasses.  Custom etching available

MSRP 19th

MSRP 19th

Soft case insulated cooler

call and ask for our

wholesale pricing

call and ask for our

wholesale pricing

*Taxes and shipping not included, sizes and prices may vary, design fee and setup fee may be applicable

golf balls & tees

water bottle & glassware
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Name Description

concept shops & clothing

19th Hole

Swannies

palm golf

nextbel

take pride golf glove

under armor

sportek

travis mathews

scales

Custome Designed golf shirt

Concept shop where golfers get a shopping experience picking out 1 or multiple items

Concept shop where golfers get a shopping experience picking out 1 or multiple items

Golf glove shopping experience.  Golfers get to pick from a variety of colors and patterns

MSRP 19th

arrival gifts made easy!  with our partnerships we can provide a unique shopping experience with our concept shops.  We offer wholesale 
pricing to our clients.  If you don’t need a concept shop then we offer pre-order arrival gifts through one of our clothing partners.

Wholesale pricing available

Wholesale pricing available

Wholesale pricing available

Wholesale pricing available

Wholesale pricing available

call and ask for our

wholesale pricing

*Taxes and shipping not included, sizes and prices may vary, design fee and setup fee may be applicable


