

19[™] H O L E

GOLF PRODUCTIONS

MERCHANDISE/ARRIVAL GIFTS



THESE ARE OUR TOP SELLING ARRIVAL GIFTS. ARRIVAL GIFTS ARE A CRUCIAL PART OF THE PARTICIPANTS EXPERIENCE DAY OF THE GOLF EVENT. WE PARTNER WITH MANY BRANDS TO PROVIDE A QUALITY PRODUCT FOR A GREAT PRICE. OUR PRODUCT SELECTION IS LISTED BELOW, BUT IF YOU DO NOT SEE SOMETHING ON THE LIST WE CAN FIND WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR.

GOLF TOWELS & CLEANING TOOLS

NAME	DESCRIPTION - ALL ITEMS CAN BE CUSTOMIZED WITH YOUR LOGO	MSRP	19TH
			¥.
CLUB GLOVE CADDY TOWEL	PRO TOUR SIZED 17"X40", FREE MATCHING 8"X12" GREEN SIDE POCKET TOWEL. 8" CENTER SLIT.	\$26.99	WHOLESALE
CLUB GLOVE TOWEL BAG	15"X17" WAFFLE-TEXTURED BAG WITH DRAW STRINGS. SHOE BAG, SHAG BAG, GEAR BAG, BACK UP TOWEL	\$34.99	le p
19TH HOLE TOWEL	ABSORBENT MICROFIBER WAFFLE WEAVE, 16"X24", STYLISH BLACK BORDER	\$13.99	PRICING
CLUB PUR CUSTOM CLEANING KIT	40Z BOTTLE CLEANING SOLUTION, SOFT-BRISTLED CLEAN BRUSH, 12"X12" MICROFIBER CLEANING CLOTH	\$32.99	G AVI
PITCH FIX AQUA BRUSH	REFILLABLE WATER SPRAY, REPLACEABLE BRUSH HEAD, CONVENIENT BAG CORD, EASY BRUSHING	\$13.99) AVAILABLE
METAL CLEANING BRUSH	STANDARD PLASTIC HANDLE WITH METAL BRUSH (COVER FOR THE BRUSH ATTACHED)	\$10.99	Ħ

BALL MARKERS & DIVOT TOOLS

NAME	DESCRIPTION - ALL ITEMS CAN BE CUSTOMIZED WITH YOUR LOGO	MSRP	19TH
PITCH FIX SINGLE TOOL W/MARKER	ORIGINAL 2.0, HYBRID 2.0. CUSTOMIZABLE WITH NAME OR LOGO	\$10.99	H
PITCH FIX TOOL PRESENTATION TIN	FUSION 2.5 WITH HAT CLIP & BALL MAKER OR TWO BALL MAKERS. CUSTOMIZABLE WITH NAME OR LOGO	\$19.99	WHOLESALE
RED ARROW BALL MARKER 2 IN 1	1" RED ARROW BALL MARKER W/ DIVOT TOOL	\$19.99	IE PI
RED ARROW BALL MARKER	1.5" RED ARROW MEDALLION BALL MARKER	\$17.99	PRICING
POKER CHIP BALL MARKER	CUSTOMIZABLE POKER CHIP BALL MARKER WITH YOUR NAME OR LOGO	\$8.99	G AVAI

SPEAKERS & ELECTRONICS

NAME	DESCRIPTION - ALL ITEMS CAN BE CUSTOMIZED WITH YOUR LOGO	MSRP	19TH
19TH HOLE CART SPEAKER	BLUET00TH SPEAKER, 4.25" H X 1.42" L X 2.13" W	\$19.99	
KEY CHAIN CLIP ON SPEAKER	BLUETOOTH SPEAKER WITH CLIP. 4.84 X 1.84 X 0.75	\$14.99	MHO
AMP CADDY SPEAKER	15 WATTS WITH BASS BOOST, RECHARGEABLE BATTERY UP TO 20 HOURS PLAYTIME, DROP PROOF, IPX7	\$89.99	WHOLESALE PRICING
SPEAKER/PHONE CHARGER	BLUETOOTH SPEAKER WITH CHARGING PORTS, 2.875" X 4.4" X 2.99"	\$27.99	LE PI
CHARGING UNIT FOR PHONE	CHARGING UNIT WITH PORTS	\$15.99	RCIN
ALL PURPOSE CHARGING UNITS	CHARGING UNIT WITH MULTIPLE CHARGING STATIONS	\$19.99	G AVA
EAR PODS	EAR PODS WITH CHARGING CASE	\$29.99	AVAILABLE
GO BATRI	GOBATRI BOOST 5000MAH ON-THE-GO POWER BANK	\$40.00	m

GPS ITEMS

	NAME	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	19TH
G	OLF BUDDY RANGE FINDER - LASER LITE	SMALL, LIGHT, AND COMPACT, 5-800 YARDS, PIN FINDER VIBRATION, 6X, SLOPE, HARD CARRY CASE	\$189.99	
G	OLF BUDDY VOICE 2	20 HOURS OF LIFE, SIMPLE AUDIO DISTANCE MEASURING, AUTOMATIC COURSE/HOLE RECOGNITION	\$128.99	ESALE

GOLF BALLS & TEES

NAME	DESCRIPTION - ALL ITEMS CAN BE CUSTOMIZED WITH YOUR LOGO	MSRP	19TH
WILSON	TRIAD, DUO SOFT, DUO OPTIC, STAFF, TOUR VELOCITY. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL		
TITLIEST	PRO V1, PROV 1X, AVX, TOUR SPEED, TOUR SOFT, VELOCITY, TRUFEEL. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL		
TAYLORMADE	TPF5, TP5X, TOUR RESPONSE, SOFT RESPONSE, DISTANCE+. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL.	15 P	
CALLAWAY	CHROME SOFT, CHROME SOFT X, ERC SOFT, SUPERSOFT, SUPERSOFT MAX, SUPERHOT, WARBIRD. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL	15	
BRIDGESTONE	TOUR BX, TOUR B XS, TOUR B RX, TOUR RXS, E12 CONTACT, E6. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL		SF
SRIXON	Z-STAR XV, Z-STAR, Z-STAR DIAMOND, Q-STAR. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL	, T	
VOLVIK	S3, S4, XT SOFT, SOLICE, VIMAX SOFT, VIVID, XT AMT. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL		20
PINNACLE	RUSH, SOFT. PERSONALIZE YOUR BALL		公为
TEES	PLASTIC GOLF TEES 2-3/4" OR 3-1/4". ONE OR TWO COLOR IMPRINT		

WATER BOTTLE & GLASSWARE

NAME	DESCRIPTION - ALL ITEMS CAN BE CUSTOMIZED WITH YOUR LOGO	MSRP	19TH
VIBE SPEAKER TUMBLER	80Z TUMBLER FEATURES A REMOVABLE, INTEGRATED BLUETOOTH SPEAKER	CH	
TEMPERCRAFT WATER BOTTLES	18/8 FOOD-GRADE STAINLESS STEEL, POWDER COATED FINISH, 140Z, 180Z, 220Z, 320Z	宝	
TEMPERCRAFT TUMBLER	18/8 FOOD-GRADE STAINLESS STEEL, POWDER COATED FINISH, SMOKED SLIDER LID, 200Z		5
TEMPERCRAFT SKINNY CAN COOLER	18/8 FOOD-GRADE STAINLESS STEEL, POWDER COATED FINISH, FITS TRULY, WHITE CLAW, RED BULL	P	IS)
TEMPERCRAFT CAN COOLER	18/8 FOOD-GRADE STAINLESS STEEL, POWDER COATED FINISH, FITS 120Z CANS, TALL BOYS	, it	1
BEER MUGS AND GLASSES	VARIETY OF BEAR MUGS AND GLASSES. CUSTOM ETCHING AVAILABLE		
COOLER	SOFT CASE INSULATED COOLER		多量























^{*}Taxes and shipping not included, sizes and prices may vary, design fee and setup fee may be applicable

CONCEPT SHOPS & CLOTHING

ARRIVAL GIFTS MADE EASY! WITH OUR PARTNERSHIPS WE CAN PROVIDE A UNIQUE SHOPPING EXPERIENCE WITH OUR CONCEPT SHOPS. WE OFFER WHOLESALE PRICING TO OUR CLIENTS. IF YOU DON'T NEED A CONCEPT SHOP THEN WE OFFER PRE-ORDER ARRIVAL GIFTS THROUGH ONE OF OUR CLOTHING PARTNERS.

NAME	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	19TH
19TH HOLE	CUSTOME DESIGNED GOLF SHIRT	_	
SWANNIES	CONCEPT SHOP WHERE GOLFERS GET A SHOPPING EXPERIENCE PICKING OUT 1 OR MULTIPLE ITEMS		
PALM GOLF	WHOLESALE PRICING AVAILABLE		
NEXTBEL	CONCEPT SHOP WHERE GOLFERS GET A SHOPPING EXPERIENCE PICKING OUT 1 OR MULTIPLE ITEMS	Fr	
TAKE PRIDE GOLF GLOVE	GOLF GLOVE SHOPPING EXPERIENCE. GOLFERS GET TO PICK FROM A VARIETY OF COLORS AND PATTERNS	F	SS
UNDER ARMOR	WHOLESALE PRICING AVAILABLE		25
SPORTEK	WHOLESALE PRICING AVAILABLE		
TRAVIS MATHEWS	WHOLESALE PRICING AVAILABLE		告号
SCALES	WHOLESALE PRICING AVAILABLE		

*Taxes and shipping not included, sizes and prices may vary, design fee and setup fee may be applicable

